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SECTION 8 - AT&T LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES - RATES

89  AT&T ALL IN ONE (Cont'd)

B. Installation Charges

Per Main Business Line

Per Add’l Business Line

Per DOD Trunk

Per DID Trunk

Per One Way In Local Trunk

Per Two Way Combo-Attendant Trunk

C.  Features

Call Forward Busy

Call Forward Don’t Answer

Call Forward Variable

Call Waiting/Cancel Call Waiting
Speed Dialing 8

Three Way Calling

Caller Id

Caller Id Blocking-Per Line
Caller 1d Blocking-Per Call
Feature Package 1

Feature Package 2

Feature Package 3

Small Business Feature Package
Small Business Basics Package
Small Business Basics Plus Package
Small Business Complete Package
Anonymous Call Rejection (ACR)
Caller ID with Name

Caller ID with Call Waiting
Preferential Hunt

Distinctive Ring Service

Remote Access to Call Forwarding
Selective Call Rejection

Call Transfer

Speed Dialing 30

* See 1.4.2.A of this tariff.

Nonrecurring

Min.*

Charge
Max.

$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50

Monthly Rate

Min.*

Max.
$6.80
$5.47
$15.37
$21.35
$14.75
$15.37
$17.50
$0.00
$0.00
$16.65
$26.85
$36.40
$96.72
$68.00

$100.18

$142.50
$0.00
$19.45
$0.00
$2.95
$13.55
$5.75
$12.00
$9.37
$16.40
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